Ny

CAVALOZ DRILLING

P.O. BOX 1500 (575) 391-0699 FAX (575) 391- 3824 HOBBS, NEW MEXICO 88241

DATE: 3/12/2010

WELL NAME AND NUMBER

LOCATION
OPERATOR:

DRILLING CONTRACTOR:

INCLINATION REPORT

DALE H. PARKE B TR C #25

!

EDDY COUNTY

PREMIER OIL AND GAS INC.

CAVALOZ DRILLING

30 05 3649¢ n

THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES THAT HE IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE DRILLING
CONTRACTOR WHO DRILLED THE ABOVE DESCRIBED WELL AND THAT HE HAS CONDUCTED DEVIATION
TEST AND OBTAINED THE FOLLOWING RESULTS:

DEGREE

0.21
1.17
1.75

1.6

1.46
0.42
0.82
0.88
0.92

1.39

-~ \.I,t/\ -7
1 ! \_% \ Y
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME ON THE Y DAY OF \ ) "\ , 2010

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: |
E\‘J\’)]Ol‘ )

DEPTH DEGREE DEPTH DEGREE DEPTH DEGREE DEPTH
202 0.55 4321
325 1.07 4820
604 1.17 4945
985 0.46 5442

1312 1.37 6077
1823
2279
2818
3318
3793

7

AN

DRILLING CONTRACTOR:
CAVALOZ DRILLING

o Dol vanen

BOB WEGNER
DRILLING SUPERINTENDENT

AR {7 2018

Y

b OFFICIAL SEAL
3 JESSICA BUENG
i3 NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW MEXICO

e

f)m\ NN
=




