

## **CAVALOZ DRILLING**

P.O. BOX 1500 (575) 391-0699 FAX (575) 391-3824 HOBBS, NEW MEXICO 88241

## **INCLINATION REPORT**

**DATE:** 3/12/2010

WELL NAME AND NUMBER DALE H, PARKE B TR C #25

LOCATION

EDDY COUNTY

OPERATOR:
DRILLING CONTRACTOR:

PREMIER OIL AND GAS INC.

CAVALOZ DRILLING



THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES THAT HE IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE DRILLING CONTRACTOR WHO DRILLED THE ABOVE DESCRIBED WELL AND THAT HE HAS CONDUCTED DEVIATION TEST AND OBTAINED THE FOLLOWING RESULTS:

DEGREE	DEPTH	DEGREE	DEPTH	DEGREE	DEPTH	DEGREE	DEPTH
0.21	202	0.55	4321				
1.17	325	1.07	4820				
1.75	604	1,17	4945	<u></u>			
1.6	985	0.46	5442			-	
1.46	1312	1.37	6077				
0.42	1823						
0.82	2279						
0.88	2818						
0.92	3318				<del></del>		
1.39	3793						

DRILLING CONTRACTOR: CAVALOZ DRILLING

MAR 1 7 2010

**BOB WEGNER** 

**DRILLING SUPERINTENDENT** 

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME ON THE

DAY OF THE OWN 201

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:

S:

June Den

